equivalent of interest. Earnings represent income before income taxes from continuing operations before fixed
charges.

S-21

Edgar Filing: SWIFT ENERGY CO - Form 424B2

Table of Contents 37

Table of Contents

Use of proceeds

We estimate that the net proceeds from this offering will be approximately $245.5 million, after deducting
underwriting commissions and discounts and expenses of the offering. We will use the net proceeds of the offering to
redeem all of our $200 million 93/8% Senior Subordinated Notes Due 2012, and pay related fees and expenses, with
the remainder to repay indebtedness under our bank credit facility and for general corporate purposes.

At March 31, 2007, the outstanding balance under our bank credit facility was $64.0 million, excluding letters of
credit, with an average interest rate of 8.25%, and we had $436 million, excluding letters of credit, of borrowing
capacity available. Our bank credit facility matures on October 3, 2011.

S-22

Edgar Filing: SWIFT ENERGY CO - Form 424B2

Table of Contents 38

Table of Contents

Capitalization

The following table sets forth our cash and capitalization as of March 31, 2007 on a historical basis and as adjusted to
give effect to this offering and the application of the estimated net proceeds.

As of March 31, 2007
(In thousands) Historical As Adjusted1

Cash and cash equivalents $ 2,963 $ 2,963

Debt
Bank borrowings2 64,000 27,876
93/8% senior subordinated notes due 2012 200,000 �
75/8% senior notes due 2011 150,000 150,000
Senior notes offered hereby � 250,000

Total debt 414,000 427,876

Total stockholders� equity 828,961 820,858
Total capitalization $ 1,242,961 $ 1,248,734

(1) Assumes the redemption of all $200 million aggregate principal amount of our 93/8% senior subordinated notes
due 2012.

(2) As of May 15, 2007, the cash balance and drawings under our credit facility were $3.8 million and
$88.3 million, respectively.

S-23

Edgar Filing: SWIFT ENERGY CO - Form 424B2

Table of Contents 39

Table of Contents

Description of existing indebtedness

Bank credit facility

Our $500.0 million credit facility with a ten bank syndicate, which is scheduled to mature on October 3, 2011, is
secured by substantially all of our domestic oil and gas properties and 65% of the capital stock of our New Zealand